Ergebnisse Keltenberg 11. Janner 2020

Schiiler Name Verein 11 10 8 5 0 4 4 3 1 0 11 10 8 5 0 ges
1. Taurok Simon  LE-BROS 2 4 7 1 1 1 4 1 1 7 8 5 214
2. Gradwohl Hanna BRSBBC 1 1 2 7 1 5 3 2 1 13 4 173
3. Gradwohl Elena BRSBBC 3 10 5 2 1 7 12 124
Damenallg. Name Verein 11 10 8 5 0 4 4 3 1 0 11 10 8 5 0 ges
1. Apflauer Karin BRSNO 1 1 12 4 1 4 3 5 7 1 290
2. leitler Heidelinde BRS Ther 2 1 8 6 1 2 2 2 5 8 3 249
3. Gradwohl Martina BRSBBC 3 5 6 2 3 1 1 1 4 13 1 232
4, Cap Cornelia BRSNO 1 1 8 7 1 1: 1 1 2 3 9 5 225
5. Fischer llse BSV Rus 2 4 9 1 1 2 4 3 9 4 215
6. Hudolin-Rémer Andrea  BRSNO 4 10 4 2 1 2 7 7 3 208
7. Braunstein Gundula BSBBC 1 4 7 1 4 3 2 1 2 9 6 177
8. Dornhecker Claudia LE-BROS 3 5 1 4 5 2 1 1 3 12 3 175
9. Ebner-Fenz Elisabeth BRSNO 4 9 2 4 1 2 2 8 8 163
10. Schuh Andrea BRSBC 2 7 1 1 2 7 1 2 3 14 101

11. Buczolich Nadine BRSBBC 1 6 3 10 2 4 14 77



Herren All. Name

Moser Harald
Lechner Werner
Repa René

Frantsitz Anton
Kollmer Horst

Ebner Peter

. Purkarthofer Harald
Marek Markus
Spet Oskar

10. Gruber Ferdinand
11. Rémer Manfred
12. Eidler Martin
13. Taurek Roland
14. GruberJohannes
15. Braunstein Leopold
16. Holzer Bjorn
17. Bammer Manuel
18. Scheuch Andreas
19.  Steiner Alexaner
20. Oberschlick Johann

W g e

21. Schuh Anton
22. Fischer Nobert
23. Mendel Ludwig
24. Karhan Stefan
25. Adler Gert
26. Gradwol Josef

27. Sonnleitner Michael

Verein
BRSNO
LE-BROS
Gast
BRSNO
BRS Ther
BRSNG
BRS Ther
BRSNO
BSV Rus
BRSBBC
BRSNG
BRSBBC
LE-BROS
BRSBBC
BRSBBC
LE-BROS
BRSBBC
LE-BROS
BRSBBC
BRSNG
BRSBBC
BSV Rus
BRSNG
BRSBBC
Gast
BRSBBC
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333
g1
307
290
275
271
267
265
264
257
254
249
232
230
226
217
212
206
202
198
193
183
175
149
149
109
91



